© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 13
Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 13
Contents
Features and benefits 4
Licensing 6

◦ EN60601-1-2
◦ KN24
◦ Armadillo Light
● Telecom
◦ FCC Part 68 HAC
◦ CS-03-HAC
◦ AS/ACIF S004
◦ AS/ACIF S040
◦ NZ PTC 220
◦ Industry Standards: TIA 810 and TIA 920
◦ Industry Standards: IEEE 802.3 Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af and 802.3at
Ordering information
Table 3 gives ordering information for the phone and its accessories.
Table 3. Ordering information
Product Number Description
CP-7811-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-7821-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7821
CP-7841-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7841
CP-7861-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7821-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7821, White
CP-7841-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7841, White
CP-7861-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 7861, White
CP-DX-HS-NB= ● Spare Narrowband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-DX-HS= ● Spare Wideband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-DX-W-HS= ● Spare White Wideband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7800-HS-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 11 of 13
Product Number Description
CP-DX-W-CORD= ● Spare White Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7800-HS-HOOK= ● Spare Handset Hook for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series, 20 Pieces
CP-7811-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-7800-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7861-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7811-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 7811
CP-7800-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 7800 Series
CP-7861-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7821-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7821
CP-7821-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7821
CP-7841-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7841
CP-7841-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7841
CP-7861-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-7861-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 7861
CP-PWR-CUBE-3 ● Cisco Power Cube 3
CP-PWR-CORD-AP= ● Power Cord Asia Pacific
CP-PWR-CORD-AR= ● Power Cord Argentina
CP-PWR-CORD-AU= ● Power Cord Australia